•	 Space-saving 6mm width
•	 Only 70mm in height from DIN rail
•	 Gold-plated contacts
•	 Pre-assembled relay and DIN mount socket
•	 Universal screw terminals (flat and Phillips)
•	 Universal AC/DC socket with built-in surge
suppression and green LED
•	 Lever for easy locking and removal of relay

Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
Contact Ratings
Allowable contact power Resistive load 1500VA, 180W
Rated Load Resistive load 250V AC 6A, 30V DC 6A
Allowable Switching Current 6A
Allowable Switching Voltage 400VAC, 125VDC
Allowable Switching Power 1500VA, 180W
Minimum Applicable Load 6VDC/10mA
Complete Part Numbers
(Relay & Socket)
Coil voltage Part number
DC
6V RV8H-L-D6
9V RV8H-L-D9
12V RV8H-L-D12
18V RV8H-L-D18
24V RV8H-L-D24
AC/DC
12V RV8H-L-AD12
18V RV8H-L-AD18
24V RV8H-L-AD24
48V RV8H-L-AD48
60V RV8H-L-AD60
110V - 125V RV8H-L-AD110
220V - 240V RV8H-L-AD220
Replacement Parts
Complete Part
Number
Applicable Socket